Permit No.

240253
240230
240216
240238
240247
240234
240246
240228
240235
240225
240237
240252
240260
240259
240243
240217
240242
240223
240222
240255
240248
240241
240232
240249
240240
240257
240256
240251
240236
240231
240219
240233
240218
240220
240221
240226

240224
240229
240227
240239
240244
240245
240250

240258

Permit: Number

P-0007228
P-0007204
P-0007190
P-0007213
P-0007222
P-0007210
P-0007221
P-0007202
P-0007209
P-0007199
P-0007212
P-0007227
P-0007235
P-0007234
P-0007218
P-0007191
P-0007217
P-0007197
P-0007196
P-0007230
P-0007223
P-0007216
P-0007206
P-0007224
P-0007215
P-0007232
P-0007231
P-0007226
P-0007211
P-0007205
P-0007193
P-0007207
P-0007192
P-0007194
P-0007195
P-0007200

P-0007198
P-0007203
P-0007201
P-0007214
P-0007219
P-0007220
P-0007225

P-0007233

Permits Issued by Type
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Applicant

Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating

Citadel Roofing & Solar
Auto Charge Electric

Sunrun Installation Services

Tech Air
Enviro Heating
Doug Wong

TSP Solar Sales and Services

Wedge Roofing
Northern Pacific Roofing
Alan Peterson

Ongaro & Sons
Roofline Services
DeMello Roofing
Renewal by Andersen
Ben Franklin Plumbing
Crown Ridge Roofing
Greenwood Electric
able roofing

John Owens Services
Peter Levi

Joe Hanssen
Fitzpatrick Heating
Capstone Roofing
Henry Mechanical
Divine Electric
Hassler Heating

NC Roofing

Reliable Roofing
Mario Estrada

Save Energy

Fuse Service
Solarwinds

Sean Schoon

Nerd Energy

ED Electric Group

R&R Roofing

Rooter Hero Plumbing
Jeff Figone

Headlands Landscaping
FL Construction

Gil Blye Claddings

Jeff Conrad
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Issue Date
7126/2024 Heat pump
7/10/2024 Heat pump

7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/18/2024 New main panel
7/23/2024 3.80 kW Solar and energy storage
7/17/2024 Heat pump
7/23/2024 Heat Pump
7/5/2024 Kitchen and bathroom upgrades
7/17/2024 11.07kW solar and energy storage
7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/18/2024 re-roof
7/26/2024 Replace french doors and two windows
7/30/2024 mini split heat pump
7/30/2024 re-roofs
7/19/2024 Re-roofs
7/5/2024 2 new windows
7/19/2024 Now gas line
7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/5/2024 new 200amp panel
7/29/2024 Re-roof
7/24/2024 Mini split heat pump
7/19/2024 Heat Pump
7/16/2024 Dry rot repairs
7/25/2024 AC unit
7/19/2024 Re-roof
7/30/2024 Heat pump
7/29/2024 200 amp panel
7/26/2024 Heat pump water heater
7/17/2024 Re-roof
7/11/2024 Roofing
7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/17/2024 Picture Window
7/5/2024 Furnace
7/5/2024 New Main Panel
7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/5/2024 Electrical panel
New electrical circuits to kitchen , bathroom,
7/5/2024 and AC unit
7/5/2024 Re-roof
7/5/2024 House drain line
7/18/2024 Fire rehab
7/19/2024 Remove and replace retaining wall
7/23/2024 subpanel
7/25/2024 Heat Pump

Completion Date Job Description

7/30/2024 Minor electrical, and plumbing for bathroom

Job Location
365 Scenic
28 Spring
4June
94 Bothin
112 Toyon
407 Forrest
51 Tamalpais
93 Cascade
30 Acacia
94 Laurel
300 Tamalpais
245 Scenic
10 Canyon
2468Arboleda
19 Cascade
82 Frustuck
1605 Sir Francis Drake
128 Forrest
61 San Gabriel
19 Crescent cir
93 Rocca
347 Cascade
28 Belle
161 Ridgeway
70 Manor
121 San Gabriel
50 Creek
4June
50 Belle
128 Mono
16 Spruce
64 Meadow
410 Bolinas
25Glen
350 Tamalpais
68 Wreden

5Forrest Ter
27 Sequoia
390 Cascade
7 Aloma

53 Madrone
43 Sequoia
13 Ridge

9San Miguel

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling

Work Type Valuation

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair

5000
10000
16362

5800

7000
25000
13011
14000
15000
14980
24988
15000

5500
44000
39120
12084
16600
16500

4500
19160
15954
11000

4999

8108
16650
13606

8299

5054
20000
13500

9000

5735

3000

5194
40000

3800

4250
26750
4000
25000
52120
4500
7000

15000

Type
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
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