Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Туре
240253	P-0007228	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		7/26/2024 H	leat pump	365 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5000	Building
240230	P-0007204	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		7/10/2024 H	leat pump	28 Spring	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10000	Building
240216	P-0007190	Citadel Roofing & Solar		7/5/2024 R	le-roof	4 June	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16362	Building
240238	P-0007213	Auto Charge Electric		7/18/2024 N	lew main panel	94 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5800	Building
240247	P-0007222	Sunrun Installation Services		7/23/2024 3	.80 kW Solar and energy storage	112 Toyon	Single Family Dwelling	New	7000	Building
240234	P-0007210	Tech Air		7/17/2024 H	leat pump	407 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000	Building
240246	P-0007221	Enviro Heating		7/23/2024 H	leat Pump	51 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13011	Building
240228	P-0007202	Doug Wong		7/5/2024 K	itchen and bathroom upgrades	93 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14000	Building
240235	P-0007209	TSP Solar Sales and Services		7/17/2024 1	1.07kW solar and energy storage	30 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	New	15000	Building
240225	P-0007199	Wedge Roofing		7/5/2024 R	le-roof	94 Laurel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14980	Building
240237	P-0007212	Northern Pacific Roofing		7/18/2024 re	e-roof	300 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	24988	Building
240252	P-0007227	Alan Peterson		7/26/2024 R	leplace french doors and two windows	245 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15000	Building
240260	P-0007235	Ongaro & Sons		7/30/2024 n	nini split heat pump	10 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5500	Building
240259	P-0007234	Roofline Services		7/30/2024 re	e-roofs	2468 Arboleda	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	44000	Building
240243	P-0007218	DeMello Roofing		7/19/2024 R	le-roofs	19 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	39120	Building
240217	P-0007191	Renewal by Andersen		7/5/2024 2	new windows	82 Frustuck	Single Family Dwelling	New	12084	Building
240242	P-0007217	Ben Franklin Plumbing		7/19/2024 N	low gas line	1605 Sir Francis Drake	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16600	Building
240223	P-0007197	Crown Ridge Roofing		7/5/2024 R	le-roof	128 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16500	Building
240222	P-0007196	Greenwood Electric		7/5/2024 n	ew 200amp panel	61 San Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4500	Building
240255	P-0007230	able roofing		7/29/2024 R	le-roof	19 Crescent cir	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	19160	Building
240248	P-0007223	John Owens Services		7/24/2024 M	1ini split heat pump	93 Rocca	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15954	Building
240241	P-0007216	Peter Levi		7/19/2024 H	leat Pump	347 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11000	Building
240232	P-0007206	Joe Hanssen		7/16/2024 D	ry rot repairs	28 Belle	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4999	Building
240249	P-0007224	Fitzpatrick Heating		7/25/2024 A	C unit	161 Ridgeway	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8108	Building
240240	P-0007215	Capstone Roofing		7/19/2024 R	le-roof	70 Manor	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16650	Building
240257	P-0007232	Henry Mechanical		7/30/2024 H	leat pump	121 San Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13606	Building
240256	P-0007231	Divine Electric		7/29/2024 2	00 amp panel	50 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8299	Building
240251	P-0007226	Hassler Heating		7/26/2024 H	leat pump water heater	4 June	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5054	Building
240236	P-0007211	NC Roofing		7/17/2024 R	le-roof	50 Belle	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20000	Building
240231	P-0007205	Reliable Roofing		7/11/2024 R	loofing	128 Mono	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13500	Building
240219	P-0007193	Mario Estrada		7/5/2024 R	le-roof	16 Spruce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	9000	Building
240233	P-0007207	Save Energy			ricture Window	64 Meadow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240218	P-0007192	Fuse Service		7/5/2024 F		410 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240220	P-0007194	Solarwinds		7/5/2024 N	Iew Main Panel	25 Glen	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5194	Building
240221	P-0007195	Sean Schoon		7/5/2024 R	le-roof	350 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	40000	Building
240226	P-0007200	Nerd Energy		7/5/2024 E	lectrical panel	68 Wreden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3800	Building
New electrical circuits to kitchen , bathroom,										
240224	P-0007198	ED Electric Group		7/5/2024 a		5 Forrest Ter	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4250	Building
240229	P-0007203	R&R Roofing		7/5/2024 R		27 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240227	P-0007201	Rooter Hero Plumbing		7/5/2024 H	louse drain line	390 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240239	P-0007214	Jeff Figone		7/18/2024 F		7 Aloma	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240244	P-0007219	Headlands Landscaping			lemove and replace retaining wall	53 Madrone	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240245	P-0007220	FL Construction		7/23/2024 s		43 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240250	P-0007225	Gil Blye Claddings		7/25/2024 H	leat Pump	13 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7000	Building
240258	P-0007233	Jeff Conrad		7/30/2024 M	linor electrical, and plumbing for bathroom	9 San Miguel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15000	Building

Permits Issued by Type Copyright (c) 2000-2024 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute Generated By: Mark Lockaby 8/13/2024 2:39 PM

Town of Fairfax